
WEBINAR-HEALTHY LIFESTYLE FOR EVERYONE (8 MARCH 2021)

List of students who attended the event

S.No. Full Name Email ID
1 Priya Tyagi priyatyagi4759@gmail.com
2 Mansi sinha Mansisinha131@gmail.com
3 Prachi Arora angelpari.arora143@gmail.com
4 Harsimran Kaur Khurana harsimrankhurana99@gmail.com
5 Muskan muskanmuskan7108@gmail.com
6 Harleen Kaur harjinderkaursaluja@gmail.com
7 Akshita nigam cuteakshita2000@gmail.com
8 Akriti Narula akritinarula027@gmail.com
9 Manya Tyagi Manyatyagi0607@gmail.com

10 Radhika Kushwaha radhikakushwaha2002@ms.du.ac.in
11 Nandini Mandal Nandini7773434@gmail.com
12 Supriya Dubey supriyadubey121@gmail.com
13 Tanya singh tanya6931@ms.du.ac.in
14 Shahiba khansahiba751@gmail.com
15 Nisha Dabral nisha8dabral@gmail.com
16 Jyoti kumari Shukla shuklajyoti705@gmail.com
17 Shahzadi shahzadisalmani2019@gmail.com
18 HIMANIKA himanikacsc@ms.du.ac.in
19 SARNJEET KAUR sarnjeetkaursayan@gmail.com
20 Kanika Suri kanika.suri.79@gmail.com
21 Vanshika Vanshika.khanna2018@gmail.com
22 Nikita nikitapanwar2309@gmail.com
23 Prerana Singh sprerana28@gmail.com
24 Ritu Mishra ritumishra80842@gmail.com
25 Laxmi Verma santoshiverma7100@gmail.com
26 Srishty bhardwaj bhardwajsrishty890@gmail.com
27 ADITI PURKAYASTHA purkayasthaaditi@gmail.com
28 Radhika kumara radhikajha011@gmail.com
29 Kiran Kiranantil26@ms.du.ac.in
30 Mansha Khanna manshakhanna2001@gmail.com
31 PAWANDEEP KAUR pawandeepkaur 2707@gmail.com
32 Anjali Srivastava anjali098srivastava@gmail.com
33 Prabhnoor kaur Prabhnoorkaur53@gmail.com
34 Srishti srishti09812@gmail.com
35 zubia waseem fizawaseem002@gmail.com



36 Janhvi Dubey janhvidubey236@gmail.com
37 Bharti Attrish bhartiattrish13012002@gmail.com
38 Priyanka devnath priyankadevnath12a@ms.du.ac.in
39 Riya khulbe riyakhulba100@gmail.com
40 Ishveen Kaur Ishveenkaurbcp@ms.du.ac.in
41 Parul gaur gaurparulgaur17@gmail.com
42 Sheetal sheetal.abhishekjha@gmail.com
43 Anshul Sharma anshulshr2002@gmail.com
44 Unnati unnati20122000@gmail.com
45 Damanpreet Kaur damanpreetkaursappal@gmail.com
46 Neonica Chutani neonicachutani1@gmail.com
47 Vishnu Priya vishnupriya.vp00059@gmail.com
48 Akanksha goel Akankshagoel1234@gmail.com
49 Saloni Goel goelsaloni1010@gmail.com
50 Nishtha Duggal nishthaduggal18@gmail.com
51 Radhika radhikaverma8824@gmail.com
52 Rakhi rakhisharma1707@ms.du.ac.in
53 Himani himaniarora101010@gmail.com
54 Aaina Wadhwa wadhwaaaina1@gmail.com
55 Bulbul bulbulgupta130@ms.du.ac.in
56 Tanya tanyakaushik08@gmail.com
57 Archana Rathore rathorearchana889@ms.du.ac.in
58 Avneet Kaur avneetkaur672001@gmail.com
59 Tanya shukla tanyashukla2050@gmail.com
60 Ritul das gupta rituldaseng@ms.du.ac.in
61 Vidya Mishra mishravidya2112@gmail.com
62 Shruti shrutirawat0801@gmail.com
63 Aparna Sharma Sharmaaparns958@gmail.com
64 Ganeev kaur ganeevkaur01@gmail.com
65 Akshita Goyal akshitagoyal2002@ms.du.ac.in
66 Shruti Taneja Shrutitaneja1802@gmail.com
67 Vidisha kaushik kaushikvidisha18@gmail.com
68 Ayushi shukla ayushishukla246@gmail.com
69 Harsha Gupta harshag0611@gmail.com
70 Diksha Mehra dikshamehraaa@gmail.com
71 SANGYA SINGH sangyasingh0130@gmail.com
72 Liza Bhatija lizabhatija0024@gmail.com
73 Nirmal Kaushik nirmal.kaushik4@ms.du.ac.in
74 Udita Agarwal Udita2002@gmail.com
75 Neha neharani20182001@gmail.com



76 Priyam Agarwal priyampath@gmail.com
77 Amrita Mukherjee prabirkmukherjee258@ms.du.ac.in
78 Samiksha rawat Samiksha04rawat@gmail.com
79 Sofia Khan sofiasalmani2112@gmail.com
80 Priya Kumari Priyakunwar88@gmail.com
81 Vaishali Choudhary vaishalichechi0222@gmail.com
82 Asha asha8506043955@gmail.com
83 Snigdha Kwatra snig.kwatra@gmail.com
84 Shamaila Afroz afrozshamaila8@gmail.com m
85 Tanvi Anand tanvianand291@gmail.com
86 NANDINI nandini.official0487@gmail.com
87 MANJU mistiverma4002@gmail.com
88 Khyati Ahuja khyati.dps@gmail.com
89 Samriti chandel Samritichandel02@gmail.com
90 Manzer Samana manzersamana@ms.du.ac.in
91 Praksha Bhardwaj prakshasharma04@gmail.com
92 Prerna Anand Swettani2703@gmail.com
93 Kirti gupta guptakirti0611@gmail.com
94 Pooja Ranjan poojaranjanbap@ms.du.ac.in
95 Deepali deepalik128@gmail.com
96 Pragati jha pragatijha3003@gmail.com
97 Muskan Chugh muskanchugh1111@gmail.com
98 Shreya Singh shreyasingh1418@gmail.com
99 Aashima Gupta aashimagupta132000@gmail.com

100 Harjot kaur Harjot2001kaur@gmail.com
101 PAKIZA SHEKH shekhpaki786@gmail.com
102 Suman kumara sumankumari07658@gmail.com
103 Anushka Goel goelanushka273@gmail.com
104 Diksha Bansal bansaldik197711203413@gmail.com
105 Akshat Khandelwal khandelwalakshat2002@gmail.com
106 Asees Kaur aseeskaur2002@gmail.com
107 Vinita goyal vinitag555@gmail.com
108 R.Prathiyuksha prathiyukshafemi@gmail.com
109 aparna Sharma sharmaaparna958@gmail.com
110 Pooja prajapati Pooja862002@ms.du.ac.in
111 Ashmeet Kaur drashmeetkaur@gmail.com
112 Farheen farheenmahi532@gmail.com
113 Khushi Rai rai27khushi@ms.du.ac.in
114 Chahat Tandon Chahattandon343@ms.du.ac.in
115 Anshu Gupta anshug165@gmail.com



116 Renu Bala Renusharma6802@gmail.com
117 Farhiya khan lovefarhiya14@gmail.com
118 Josika sanapareddy 80023@arsd.du.ac.in
119 SAKSHI GUPTA SAKSHI6627@GMAIL.COM
120 Lamha Khanna Lamhakhanna2001@gmail.com
121 Vanishka vanishka2000@gmail.com
122 SHRUTI SHARMA SHRUTISHARMA20013@GMAIL.COM
123 Hanin hadi Syedhaninhadi@gmail.com
124 Pratishtha Sharma sharmapratishtha681@gmail.com
125 Samanta Maurya samantamaurya22@gmail.com
126 Riya kapoor kapoor21riya@gmail.com
127 Priyanka Giroti girotipriyanka7@ms.du.ac.in
128 priyanka yadav Priyankayadav110041@ms.du.ac.in
129 Deepika Bisht Deepikabisht337@gmail.com
130 Vriddhi Nagpal vriddhinagpal@gmail.com
131 Preeti sahu sahupreeti4787@gmail.com
132 Amitoj Kaur amitojkaur1234@gmail.com
133 Garima Agarwal agarwal.garima1001@gmail.com
134 Shruti Sharma shruti282001@gmail.com


